PRODUCT RETROFIT GUIDE
PAGE 1 OF 7
Cabinets and Channel Letters
Module and Stik™ Families
Qwik Mod Series, Patriot Series, Choice Modules, Tap Out Modules, Street Fighter Modules, Pinnacle Modules, Tap Out Stik™,
Pinnacle HE Stik™, Patriot Stik™
Warning
•	Installation must only be performed by a licensed electrician.

Rev A  2023-07-11
Customer service and technical support
PAGE 7 OF 7
	principalsloan.com
	325.227.4577
	3490 Venture Dr., San Angelo, TX 76905
PRODUCT RETROFIT GUIDE
Cabinets and Channel Letters
E#341517 UL Recognized Principal Sloan LED Power Supplies
Model SKU Input voltage Input current
Output
voltage
Output
current Frequency Location rating
Energizer Series 20W
12VDC Power Supply P-OH020-12-EC 90-305 VAC Max. 0.5 A 12 VDC 0-1.67 A 47-63 Hz Wet/Damp/Dry
Energizer Series 20W
24VDC Power Supply P-OH020-24-EC 90-305 VAC Max. 0.5 A 24 VDC 0-0.833 A 47-63 Hz Wet/Damp/Dry
Energizer Series 60W
12VDC Power Supply P-OH060-12-EC 90-305 VAC Max. 1.35 A 12 VDC 0-5 Amps 47-63 Hz Wet/Damp/Dry
Energizer Series 60W
24VDC Power Supply P-OH060-24-EC 90-305 VAC Max. 1.35 A 24 VDC 0-2.5 Amps 47-63 Hz Wet/Damp/Dry
Energizer Series Threaded
100W 24VDC Power Supply P-OH100-24-EC-T 90-305 VAC Max. 2.5 A 24 VDC 0-4 Amps 47-63 Hz Wet/Damp/Dry
Energizer Series Threaded
60W 12VDC Power Supply P-OH060-12-EC-T 90-305 VAC 1.33 A/100 VAC,
0.65 A/230 VAC 12 VDC 0-5 Amps 47-63 Hz Wet/Damp/Dry
HE 120 W 12VDC Power Supply P-OH120-12-HE 120-277 VAC 1.2 A/120 VAC,
0.51 A/277 VAC 12 VDC 0.5-5.0 Amps 50-60 Hz Damp/Dry
HE 180 W 12VDC Power Supply P-OH180-12-HE 120-277 VAC 1.8-0.76 A 12 VDC 0.5-5.0 Amps
(per channel, 3-channel) 50-60 Hz Damp/Dry
HE 300 W 24VDC Power Supply P-OH300-24-HE 120-277 VAC 2.9-1.27 A 24 VDC 0.41-4.1 Amps
(per channel, 3-channel) 50-60 Hz Damp/Dry
HE 60 W 12VDC Power Supply* P-OH060-12-HE 110-277 VAC 0.61 A/100 VAC,
0.27 A/277 VAC 12 VDC 0.5-5.0 Amps 50-60 Hz Damp/Dry
HE 96 W 24VDC Power Supply* P-OH096-24-HE 110-277 VAC 0.98 A/100 VAC,
0.42 A/277 VAC 24 VDC 0.41-4.1 Amps 50-60 Hz Damp/Dry
Universal 100 W 24VDC
Micro-Driver Power Supply P-OH100-24-MD 120-277 VAC 0.9 A/120 VAC,
0.39 A/277 VAC 24 VDC 0-4.0 Amps 50-60 Hz Damp/Dry
Universal 60 W 12VDC
Micro-Driver Power Supply P-OH060-12-MD 100-277 VAC Max. 0.7 A 12 VDC 0-5.0 Amps 50-60 Hz Damp/Dry
Voltage Drop Chart
Voltage (VDC)
Current
(A)